I N D U S T R I A L  S E N S O R S  & C O N T R O L S
3NT SERIES
Fixed Temperature Thermostats
The 3NT thermostat from
Texas Instruments is a new, custom
built, automatic reset thermostat
designed to meet your specific
application requirements. Its

*Minimum bottom temperature of 50oC (122oF)
Typical Physical Characteristics Dimensions in mm (inches)
Numbering System
Part Number
Temperature Code
3NT 01
C 30
L
L
XXXX
50
D
Dry Seal Construction
D - Standard (Nitrile 0-ring) (0-166oF)
H - High Temp. (Silicon rubber) (166 and above)
N -- No leads
ID NumberSwitch Opening LogicContact MaterialTI P/N Series
Customer &
Application Specific
01 - Silver
11 - Gold
L - On Temp. Rise
F - On Temp. Fall
Switch Type Operating Temp. Temp. Code Differential
Differnece between Nominal Open and
Nominal Close Temperature
C - Celsius
F - Fahrenheit
Nominal Opening TemperatureL - Limit
F - Fan
ø 4.52 Ref.
(.178)
LENGTH AS REQUIRED
BY CUSTOMER
25.5 Max.
(1.004)
STRIPPED ENDS SHOWN, QUICK CONNECTS
AND OTHER TERMINAL CONFIGURATIONS
AVAILABLE.
3.81 Ref.
(.150)
24.6 (.968) Ref.
ø 17.8 Max.
(.701)
ø 21.1 Max.
(.831)
4.4 Ref.
(17.3)
39.7 Ref.
(1.562)
16.3 Max.
(.642)
12.8 Max.
(.505)
1.58 Ref.
(.062)
ø17.8 Max.
(.701)
ø 21.1 Max.
(.831)
27.9 Ref.
(1.100)
28.9 Ref.
(1.135)
ø17.8 Max.
(.701)
ø 21.1 Max.
(.831)
3.18 Ref.
(.125)
7.14 Ref.
(.281)
31.75 Ref.